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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Shot Put WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Lancement du Poids FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 September  2005    19:30

8 Svetlana KRIVELYOVA RUS 691 21.06 20.24
7 Petra LAMMERT GER 842 19.81 19.81
6 Yumileidi CUMBÁ CUB 753 19.97 19.06
5 Natallia KHORONEKO BLR 824 20.04 19.78
4 Nadine KLEINERT GER 755 20.06 20.06
3 Valerie VILI NZL 846 19.87 19.87
2 Olga RYABINKINA RUS 767 19.65 19.65
1 Nadezhda OSTAPCHUK BLR 808 21.09 21.09

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

22.63WR Natalya LISOVSKAYA URS 24 Moskva7 Jun 1987
19.86CR Vita PAVLYSH UKR 34 Monaco13 Sep 2003
21.09WL Nadezhda OSTAPCHUK BLR 24 Minsk21 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Natalya LISOVSKAYA 7 Jun 8722.63 URS
Ilona BRIESENICK 11 May 8022.45 GDR
Helena FIBINGEROVÁ 20 Aug 7722.32 TCH
Claudia LOSCH 23 Aug 8722.19 FRG
Ivanka KHRISTOVA 4 Jul 7621.89 BUL
Marianne ADAM 23 Jun 7921.86 GDR
Meisu LI 23 Apr 8821.76 CHN
Natalya AKHRIMENKO 21 May 8821.73 URS
Vita PAVLYSH 20 Aug 9821.69 UKR
Xinmei SUI 9 Jun 9021.66 CHN

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Nadezhda OSTAPCHUK21.09 BLR 21 Jul
Svetlana KRIVELYOVA20.24 RUS 24 Jul
Nadine KLEINERT20.06 GER 10 Jul
Valerie VILI19.87 NZL 12 Aug
Petra LAMMERT19.81 GER 25 Jun
Natallia KHORONEKO19.78 BLR 3 Jul
Olga RYABINKINA19.65 RUS 19 Jun
Astrid KUMBERNUSS19.16 GER 10 Jul
Yumileidi CUMBÁ19.06 CUB 22 May
Meiju LI19.05 CHN 24 Jun
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